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Last Name First Name Position (Chair/Member) Constituency Employer City State Telephone Email

Levee Terry Chair Industry Giant Eagle Pittsburgh PA 412-967-4889 terry.levee@gianteagle.com

Hardister Bill Member Local regulatory Mecklenburg County HD Charlotte NC 980 314-1636 bill.hardister@mecklenburgcountync.gov

Garren Donna Member Industry AFFI Mclean VA 703-663-0252 dgarren@affi.com

Barney Rick Member Industry SE Grocers Jacksonville FL 813- 857-7122 rickbarney@segrocers.com

Moris Steve Member State regulatory Kanas Dept. of Ag Manhattan KS 785-564-6676 steve.moris@ks.gov

Eils Larry Member Industry NAMA Chicago IL 815-382-3547 rpeonygarden@gmail.com                                          

Gaither              Marlene Member Local regulatory
Coconino County Public 
Health Services District Coconino County AZ (928) 679-8761                   mgaither@coconino.az.gov

Follett                     Danny Member Industry Above Training Orem UT 801-995-9641 dfollett@abovetraining.com                                       

Nutt Clifford Ex Treasurer Staff Staff Tulsa OK 918-625-1139 cliffnutt@gmail.com 
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